

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Sundstrom Baseball Field Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
PMPNT021
Client:
Borough of Pottstown

Base Bid

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		CANADOCHLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SEMMELE EXCAVATING, LLC		FORESITE CONCEPTS, INC		LAND-TECH ENTERPRISES INC.		OCEAN CONSTRUCTION		DEPAUL AND COMPANY, INC		JAMES R. KENNEY EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
1	Mobilization (Max \$6,000)	1	LS	\$5,897.40	\$5,897.40	\$5,999.00	\$5,999.00	\$5,975.00	\$5,975.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Controls	1	LS	\$1,783.43	\$1,783.43	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$18,481.00	\$18,481.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	Project Sign	1	LS	\$885.00	\$885.00	\$2,055.00	\$2,055.00	\$1,541.00	\$1,541.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$908.00	\$908.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
4	Selective Demolition of Existing 1st Base Dugout and Concrete Floor Slab	1	LS	\$784.04	\$784.04	\$20,163.00	\$20,163.00	\$6,236.00	\$6,236.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
5	Removal of Existing 3rd Base Dugout Concrete Floor Slab	1	LS	\$784.04	\$784.04	\$5,240.00	\$5,240.00	\$4,927.00	\$4,927.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
6	Removal of Existing Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$1,568.08	\$1,568.08	\$6,440.00	\$6,440.00	\$2,964.00	\$2,964.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
7	Removal of Existing 4' High Chain Link Fence	1	LS	\$1,568.08	\$1,568.08	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$817.00	\$817.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
8	Removal of Existing Storm Inlet	3	EA	\$392.02	\$1,176.06	\$1,945.00	\$5,835.00	\$862.00	\$2,586.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$623.00	\$1,869.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
9	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	1	LS	\$1,568.08	\$1,568.08	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,558.00	\$1,558.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	4' High Chain Link Fence	90	LF	\$61.07	\$5,496.30	\$61.00	\$5,490.00	\$98.00	\$8,820.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00	\$190.00	\$17,100.00	\$80.00	\$7,200.00	\$103.30	\$9,297.00	\$9,297.00
11	4' Wide Chain Link Fence Gates	2	EA	\$832.71	\$1,665.42	\$1,045.00	\$2,090.00	\$1,051.00	\$2,102.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$973.00	\$1,946.00	\$1,080.00	\$2,160.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
12	Prefabricated Dugouts with Roof and Foundations	2	EA	\$19,465.46	\$38,930.92	\$12,342.00	\$24,684.00	\$23,543.00	\$47,086.00	\$31,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
13	15' Dugout Benches	4	EA	\$1,379.42	\$5,517.68	\$1,452.00	\$5,808.00	\$2,112.00	\$8,448.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,836.00	\$7,344.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
14	Concrete Dugout Floor Slabs (41'x9')	2	EA	\$2,667.08	\$5,334.16	\$7,601.00	\$15,202.00	\$10,088.00	\$20,176.00	\$7,900.00	\$15,800.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
15	No Parking Sign	2	EA	\$505.70	\$1,011.40	\$530.00	\$1,060.00	\$560.00	\$1,120.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	8' High Chain Link Fence	60	LF	\$152.47	\$9,148.20	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$126.00	\$7,560.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$196.00	\$11,760.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$135.46	\$8,127.60	\$8,127.60
17	Privacy Slats on side of Dugout	2	EA	\$515.01	\$1,030.02	\$319.00	\$638.00	\$1,857.00	\$3,714.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$804.00	\$1,608.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$530.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00
18	10' High Chain Link Fence	40	LF	\$218.64	\$8,745.60	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$182.00	\$7,280.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$236.09	\$9,443.60	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$151.20	\$6,048.00	\$6,048.00
19	18" Nyloplast Inlet with Pedestrian Grate	4	EA	\$4,801.07	\$19,204.28	\$2,290.00	\$9,160.00	\$2,930.00	\$11,720.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,924.00	\$19,696.00	\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
20	PennDOT Standard Type M Inlet	1	EA	\$2,342.00	\$2,342.00	\$4,420.00	\$4,420.00	\$3,747.00	\$3,747.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,398.00	\$5,398.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
21	8" HDPE Storm Sewer	370	LF	\$29.95	\$11,081.50	\$45.50	\$16,835.00	\$47.00	\$17,390.00	\$42.00	\$15,540.00	\$44.46	\$16,450.20	\$128.00	\$47,360.00	\$40.00	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00
22	Wall Coping	40	LF	\$40.12	\$1,604.80	\$114.00	\$4,560.00	\$149.00	\$5,960.00	\$270.00	\$10,800.00	\$42.36	\$1,694.40	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
23	Site Grading, Topsoil, Seed & Straw	800	SY	\$8.65	\$6,920.00	\$18.05	\$14,440.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$6.60	\$5,280.00	\$19.49	\$15,592.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
24	Existing Pipe Connection at Storm Inlet #5	1	LS	\$1,136.51	\$1,136.51	\$910.00	\$910.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,234.00	\$2,234.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
25	Record Documents	1	LS	\$1,777.00	\$1,777.00	\$2,412.00	\$2,412.00	\$3,993.00	\$3,993.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Base Bid Construction Cost Estimate Subtotal:					\$136,960.00		\$170,066.00		\$203,101.00		\$208,990.00		\$237,743.20		\$265,520.00		\$356,432.60	

Alternate Bid No. 1 - Concrete Sidewalk Replacement

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
101	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	1	LS	\$5,412.24	\$5,412.24	\$10,742.00	\$10,742.00	\$11,351.00	\$11,351.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,964.00	\$2,964.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
102	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk	300	SY	\$44.04	\$13,212.00	\$107.20	\$32,160.00	\$145.00	\$43,500.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$75.51	\$22,653.00	\$200.00	\$60,000.00	\$270.00	\$81,000.00
103	Site Grading, Topsoil, Seed & Straw	250	SY	\$15.21	\$3,802.50	\$19.80	\$4,950.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$6.60	\$1,650.00	\$10.33	\$2,582.50	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
104	Handrails	45	LF	\$117.77	\$5,299.65	\$234.60	\$10,557.00	\$119.00	\$5,355.00	\$310.00	\$13,950.00	\$119.00	\$5,355.00	\$150.00	\$6,750.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00
105	Concrete Stairs	1	LS	\$3,654.11	\$3,654.11	\$8,215.00	\$8,215.00	\$10,042.00	\$10,042.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Alternate Bid No. 1 Construction Cost Estimate Subtotal:					\$31,380.50		\$66,624.00		\$75,248.00		\$69,500.00		\$39,554.50		\$92,000.00		\$129,000.00

Alternate Bid No. 2 - Backstop

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201	Removal of Existing Backstop, including Cutting Posts and Grinding Level with Top of Backstop Wall	1	LS	\$3,136.16	\$3,136.16	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$3,095.00	\$3,095.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$1,758.00	\$1,758.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
202	18' High Chain Link Backstop with Overhang and Foundations	1	LS	\$25,370.00	\$25,370.00	\$46,515.00	\$46,515.00	\$25,002.00	\$25,002.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$68,028.00	\$68,028.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
Alternate Bid No. 2 Construction Cost Estimate Subtotal:					\$28,506.16		\$47,915.00		\$28,097.00		\$58,200.00		\$69,786.00		\$80,000.00		\$71,000.00

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME:
Sundstrom Baseball Field Improvements
PROJECT NUMBER:
PMPNT021
Client:
Borough of Pottstown

Base Bid
Alternate Bid No. 3 - Backstop Wall Repairs

	CANADOCHLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SEMMELE EXCAVATING, LLC	FORESITE CONCEPTS, INC	LAND-TECH ENTERPRISES INC.	OCEAN CONSTRUCTION	DEPAUL AND COMPANY, INC	JAMES R. KENNEY EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.
	2380 WOODBERRY RD YORK, PA, 17408 717-792-2300	5000 SPRINGSIDE CT ALLENTOWN, PA, 18104 610-482-9300	3553 W. CHESTER PIKE NEWTOWN SQUARE, PA, 19073 610-880-3478	3084B BRISTIOL RD WARRINGTON, PA, 18976 215-491-1470	215 US HWY NO 9 S MARMORA, NJ, 08223 609-653-0133	10119 VALLEY FORGE CIR KING OF PRUSSIA, PA, 19406 888-584-9373	3950 GERMANTOWN PIKE COLLEGEVILLE, PA, 19426 610-489-2345

	CANADOCHLY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SEMMELE EXCAVATING, LLC	FORESITE CONCEPTS, INC	LAND-TECH ENTERPRISES INC.	OCEAN CONSTRUCTION	DEPAUL AND COMPANY, INC	JAMES R. KENNEY EXCAVATING & PAVING, INC.							
	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL						
301 Scrape and Paint Existing Backstop Wall	\$7.89	\$3,550.50	\$12.18	\$5,481.00	\$8.00	\$3,600.00	\$12.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.70	\$2,565.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00	\$20.00	\$9,000.00
302 Concrete Crack Repair - Type 1	\$36.49	\$1,824.50	\$94.46	\$4,723.00	\$17.00	\$850.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$38.46	\$1,923.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
303 Concrete Spall Repair - Type 1	\$36.49	\$1,824.50	\$70.80	\$3,540.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00	\$190.00	\$9,500.00	\$38.46	\$1,923.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
304 Pads for Backstop Wall, 24" High	\$74.42	\$5,953.60	\$76.20	\$6,096.00	\$124.00	\$9,920.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$81.00	\$6,480.00	\$160.00	\$12,800.00	\$116.25	\$9,300.00
Alternate Bid No. 3 Construction Cost Estimate Subtotal:		\$13,153.10		\$19,840.00		\$15,770.00		\$29,150.00		\$12,891.00		\$29,300.00		\$30,800.00